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so warm here . .. gimme a drink
of water” says Kansas Coach

Phog Allen. That'’s right, Phog,

Cyclones, Soone
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~ Big Six Standings
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Kansas IIilki,li-'ll'l!;i_l-lillml.7 : 1
Iowa'State i@.i--_:-li.-:itrs . 3
Nebraﬁka -illllllill'lllls 4
Oklalioa « ccisdiasanssascid o
Kansas State seeeeeeeees3 T
MlSBOlll'i l--ir---ia--i--_-z | 8

; Reults Last Week

393
366
385
360
399
343

329
375
354
383
403

Kansas 55 sssecscssssrssses Nebraska 53
Missouri 61 ...eceesseeees. Oklahoma 42
Iowa State 36 .......... Kansas State 33
Kansas 50...(overtime)...Kansas State 45

Towa 'Stgte 89 ol s e v ohae s v ev-Misgsouri 29

Games This We_ek

AR Monday
Home Team, :

Vis

itor,
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hog', Huskers 'D . ake It

s “Bf’ojf"*‘_dh boy, what makes it

it was rather warm in Nebras-
ka’s basket ball play house Sat-
urday night, and the Huskers
‘almost made it too hot for K. U.
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Warm for K. U.
After drinking quantities of wa-
ter, Phog saw his boys pull
through with a 55-33 victory.- -
World-Herald Photo.




